ADULT CRIMINAL AND CRIMINAL TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT SCHEDULE
(Civil Traffic citations must be filed within 10 business days of issuance.)

CITING DATE:

CITING DATE: ARRAIGNMENT DATE at LAST DAY TO FILE

FROM
January 5, 2026

TO
January 11, 2026

9am
Monday, February 2, 2026

CITATIONS
Friday, January 23. 2026

January 12, 2026

January 18, 2026

Monday, February 9, 2026

Friday, January 30, 2026

January 19, 2026

January 25, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026
(Presidents Day 2/16/2026)

Friday, February 6, 2026

January 26, 2026

February 1, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026

Friday, February 13, 2026

February 2, 2026

February 8, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026

February 9, 2026

February 15, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026

Friday, February 27, 2026

February 16, 2026

February 22, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

February 23, 2026

March 1, 2026

Monday, March 23, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

March 2, 2026

March 8, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026

March 9, 2026

March 15, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Friday, March 27, 2026

March 16, 2026

March 22, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026
(Good Friday 4/3/2026)

March 23, 2026 March 29, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026
March 30, 2026 April 5, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Thursday, April 17, 2026
April 6, 2026 April 12,2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026
April 13, 2026 April 19,2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026
April 20, 2026 April 26, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026
April 27, 2026 May 3, 2026 (F;I'::lirﬂl"ly)::;;’;g 036 |Friday. May 15,2026
May 4, 2026 May 10, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026
May 11,2026 May 17, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026
May 18, 2026 May 24, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 Friday, June 5, 2026
May 25, 2026 May 31, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026
June 1, 2026 June 7, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 Friday, June 19, 2026
June 8, 2026 June 14, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
June 15, 2026 June 21,2026 Monday. July 13, 2026 ;';:‘;2;‘1:{1’; ':?;a;‘)_’,zlg s
June 22, 2026 June 28, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026
June 29, 2026 July 5, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026 Friday, July 17, 2026
July 6, 2026 July 12, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Friday, July 24, 2026
July 13, 2026 July 19, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026
July 20, 2026 July 26, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 Friday, August 7, 2026
July 27, 2026 August 2, 2026 Monday, August 24, 2026 Friday, August 14, 2026

August 3, 2026

August 9, 2026

Monday, August 31, 2026

Friday, August 21, 2026

August 10, 2026

August 16, 2026

Friday, September 11, 2026
(Labor Day 9/7/2026)

Friday, August 28, 2026

August 17, 2026

August 23, 2026

Monday, September 14, 2026

Friday, September 4, 2026

August 24, 2026

August 30, 2026

Monday, September 21, 2026

Friday, September 11, 2026

August 31, 2026

September 6, 2026

Monday, September 28, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026

Friday, October 9, 2026
(St. Francis 10/5/2026)
Monday, October 12, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026

Thursday, September 24, 2026
(National Indian Day 9/25/2026)
Friday, October 2, 2026

Friday. October 9, 2026

Friday, October 16, 2026

September 7, 2026

September 14, 2026
September 21, 2026
September 28, 2026

September 13, 2026

September 20, 2026
September 27, 2026
October 4, 2026




October 5, 2026

October 11, 2026

Friday, November 6, 2026
(All Souls Day 11/2/2026)

Friday, October 23, 2026

October 12, 2026

October 18. 2026

Monday, November 9, 2026

Friday. October 30, 2026

October 19, 2026

October 25, 2026

Monday, November 16, 2026

Friday, November 6, 2026

October 26, 2026

November 1. 2026

Monday, November 23, 2026

Friday, November 13, 2026

November 2, 2026

November 8, 2026

Monday, November 30, 2026

Friday, November 20, 2026

November 9, 2026

November 15, 2026

Monday, December 7, 2026

Wednesday, November 25, 2026
(Thanksgiving 11/26-27, 2026)

November 16, 2026

November 22, 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026

Friday, December 4, 2026

November 23, 2026

November 29, 2026

Monday, December 21, 2026

Friday, December 11, 2026

November 30, 2026

December 6, 2026

Monday, December 28, 2026

Friday, December 18, 2026

December 7, 2026

December 13, 2026

Monday, January 4, 2027

Wednesday, December 23, 2026
(Christmas 12/25/2026)

December 14, 2026

December 20, 2026

Monday, January 11, 2027

Wednesday, December 30, 2026
(New Year 1/1/2027)

December 21, 2026

December 27, 2026

Friday, January 22, 2027
(MLK Holiday 1/18/2027)

Friday, January 8, 2027

December 28, 2026

January 3, 2027

Monday, January 25, 2027

Friday, January 15, 2027

January 4, 2027

January 10, 2027

Monday, February 1, 2027

Friday. January 22, 2027

Reviewed and approved by: 7//

Judge Rene Alcoverde
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